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January 18, 2022

MEMORANDUM

FOR The Regional Executive Director 
DENR-MIMAROPA Region 
1515 DENR By the Bay Building, Roxas 
Brgy 668, Ermita, Manila

FROM

SUBJECT

The OIC, PENR Officer

Blvd.,

SUBMISSION OF REQUIRED DOCUMENTS RELATIVE TO 
THE COMPULSORY RETIREMENT FROM SERVICE OF 
ADMIN. ASSISTANT III IMELDA D. ALFARO AT DENR 
PENRO OCCIDENTAL MINDORO.

Submitted herewith are the supporting documents in relation to the above subject 
enumerated below;

1.
2.
3.
4.
5.
6.
7.
8. 
9.

Office Clearance 
Service Record
Approved Application for Leave 
Certification of Leave Credits 
GSIS Clearance
Declaration of Pendency / Non-Pendency of Case 
Notice of Salary Adjustment 
SALN (exit)
Certification of Last Salary Received

10. Ombudsman Clearance

For infonnation and consideration.

TANADA

Brgy. Payompon, Mamburao, Occidental Mindoro 
Email address: msd occmdo@vahoo.com 

Telephone number: 043-458-1103




















































































